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License Officer Contacts 

Program Name License Officer Email Phone 

Castleton University Richard Reardon richard.reardon@castleton.edu  802-468-1234 

Champlain College Kathryn Leo Nyquist leo@champlain.edu  802-651-5859 

Goddard College Maike Garland maike.garland@goddard.edu  802-322-1621 

Middlebury College Tara Affolter taffolter@middlebury.edu  802-443-3459 

Northern Vermont University-Johnson  Hannah Miller Hannah.miller@northernvermont.edu 802-635-1472 

Northern Vermont University-Lyndon  Michaela Stone Michaela.Stone@NorthernVermont.edu 802-626-6256 

Norwich University Rommy Fuller rfuller1@norwich.edu  802-485-2364 

Peer Review Andrew Prowten andrew.prowten@vermont.gov  802-479-1315 

Saint Michael’s College Amy Saks Pavese asakspavese@smcvt.edu 802-654-2826 

Spark Teacher Education Institute Patrice Strifert pstrifert@gradschool.marlboro.edu  603-358-2821 

Teacher Apprenticeship Program at 

Champlain College 

Ellen Emery eemery@champlain.edu  802-651-5844 

University of Vermont Ellen Baker ellen.baker@uvm.edu  802.656.5778 

Upper Valley Educators Institute Page Tompkins ptompkins@uvei.edu  603 678-4888 

Vermont Technical College Lyle Jepson lyle.jepson@vtc.edu  802-770-7061 
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